
Town of Stoughton - Building Permits Dates: 10/1/2023 to 10/31/2023

Permit Last Name First Name Type of Construction Site Address  Estimate Date_GrantedFEECat

23-233 HEINE FREDERICK FENCE 2121 CENTRAL ST $27,555.00 10/18/2023$420.00AC

Contractor: QUINLAN  THOMAS,  13  MARCONIE LANE, MARION, MA  02738,  Tel # 5085582121

23-239 WAINER FAITH REBUILD CARPORT 27 PATRICIA DR $167,857.00 10/20/2023$2,520.00AC

Contractor: TR CONSTRUCTION  JAMES BENINATI,  7  MIDDLESEX ROAD, TYNGSBORO, MA  01854,  Tel # 9782012445

23-242 REMY INVESTMENT TENANT FIT UP 603 WASHINGTON ST $3,000.00 10/23/2023$100.00AC

Contractor: CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS CORP  DOC MASSIE,  17  LONGMONT STREET, PROVIDENCE, RI  02908,  Tel # 4013287546

23-246 NGUYEN MY INTERIOR RENOVATIONS 830 WASHINGTON ST $33,000.00 10/26/2023$495.00AC

Contractor: DUBOIS  STEVEN,  70  CENTRAL STREET, BROCKTON, MA  02301,  Tel # 5088464549

23-247 WONG JEFF LOADING DOCK 1490 CENTRAL ST $100,000.00 10/26/2023$1,500.00AC

Contractor: CTC CONSTRUCTION  CHARLES TOOHEY,  PO BOX  43, N. WEYMOUTH, MA  02191,  Tel # 6173122305

$5,035.00Additions/Alterations: Commercial: 5 $331,412.00
23-229 ABBY INVESTORS LL GARAGE ADDITION 64 THOMAS ST $140,000.00 10/5/2023$1,540.00AR

Contractor: MGR CONSTRUCTION CORP  RODNEY ROMULUS,  545  COURT STREET, BROCKTON, MA  02301,  Tel # 6179085009

23-230 CHAVES ELEAZAR ADDITION 280 LINCOLN ST $128,950.00 10/5/2023$1,419.00AR

Contractor: VTMC CARPENTRY INC  VINICIUS DE MOURA,  174  BALDWIN STREET, LOWELL, MA  01850,  Tel # 9785809930

23-231 ROTH SUSAN KITCHEN REMODEL 60 FREELY DR $76,440.00 10/5/2023$847.00AR

Contractor: PBZ CONSTRUCTION INC  ROBERT AYER,  28  TOSCA DRIVE, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7818286471

23-232 LIMBEY BILL BATHROOM RENO 54 BASSICK CR $35,000.00 10/16/2023$385.00AR

Contractor: HINCHEY  MARK,  111  BAY ROAD, NORTON, MA  02766,  Tel # 5082853616

23-235 MONAGLE RONAN KITCHEN & BATH RENOV 2365 CENTRAL ST $84,000.00 10/19/2023$924.00AR

Contractor: O'TOOLE CONTRACTING  DAVID O'TOOLE,  450  WHITING AVE, DEDHAM, MA  02026,  Tel # 7813664821

23-236 ARAZI MOSHE DECK 35 WILLOWOOD AV $6,500.00 10/19/2023$77.00AR

Contractor: ARAZI  MOSHE,  35  WILLOWOOD AVE, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 6179538206

23-237 REISS DEANNA FINISH BASEMENT 71 SCOFIELD DR $10,000.00 10/20/2023$110.00AR

Contractor: FOURNIER CONSTRUCTION  SHAWN FOURNIER,  154  MAIN STREET, OXFORD, MA  01540,  Tel # 9788330103

23-238 FINELLI CHRISTINA BATHROOM RENOVATIO 35 ESTEN RD $33,279.00 10/20/2023$374.00AR

Contractor: NORTH COUNTRY COMPANIES  DYLAN TREMBLAY,  409  CANTON STREET 3, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 6179050812
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23-243 WARD ANDREW ADDITION 16 OVERLOOK RD $90,000.00 10/26/2023$990.00AR

Contractor: WARD  ANDREW,  16  OVERLOOK ROAD, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 6179689691

$6,666.00Additions/Alterations: Residential: 9 $604,169.00
23-234 ABSOLUTE BUILDER NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESI 870 TURNPIKE ST $300,000.00 10/18/2023$3,300.00R

Contractor: ABSOLUTE BUILDERS LLC  CARL DJUSBERG,  216  HIGH STREET, ABINGTON, MA  02351,  Tel # 7817993388

23-244 JJE BUILDERS LLC NEW HOME 14 RUGGIERO WY $500,000.00 10/26/2023$5,500.00R

Contractor: LEONARD  JAMES,  53  WALNUT COURT, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7818447013

$8,800.00Residential: New Building: 2 $800,000.00
23-240 ZAZA MULBAH SHED 26 MARA CR $2,000.00 10/23/2023$50.00SH

Contractor: ZAZA  MULBAH,  26  MARA CIRCLE, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 5086638456

23-241 HOWE STEPHEN SHED 53 BRADFORD ST $14,000.00 10/23/2023$155.00SH

Contractor: HOWE  STEPHEN,  53  BRADFORD STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7742597866

23-245 COOK TIRZAH SHED 56 WALNUT CT $6,543.00 10/26/2023$77.00SH

Contractor: COOK  TIRZAH,  56  WALNUT COURT, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 5185690145

23-SP-777 TAINTER CATHERINE SHED 69 PINE TREE RD $6,100.00 10/26/2023$77.00SH

Contractor: TAINTER  CATHERINE,  69  PINETREE ROAD, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 5084149588

$359.00Sheds: 4 $28,643.00
23-S-036 BROOKMEADOW A GROUND MOUNTED SIG 2121 CENTRAL ST 10/16/2023$100.00SI

Contractor: AGNOLI SIGN CO  ,  PO BOX  1055, SPRINGFIELD, MA  01101,  Tel # 4137325111

23-S-037 PIEZONI'S NEW SIGNS 1261 PARK ST 10/16/2023$100.00SI

Contractor: AA THRIFTY SIGN AND AWNING  ,  221  JEFFERSON BLVD, WARWICK, RI  02888,  Tel # 4017388055

$200.00Signs: 2

23-SP-701 STAG STOUGHTON BACKFLOW PREVENTER 100 CAMPANELLI PARK $130,000.00 10/3/2023$1,950.00SP

Contractor: HOFFMAN  GARTH,  386  WASHINGTON STREEET, NORWELL, MA  02061,  Tel # 7816598100

23-SP-702 AUDAIN GYNA SIDING 37 GREEN DR $21,869.00 10/3/2023$242.00SP

Contractor: RELIABLE WINDOW  CAROL DISTEFANO,  194  TOSCA DRIVE, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7818212220

23-SP-703 SEGAL BARRY HVAC 155 MAPLE ST $50,000.00 10/3/2023$750.00SP

Contractor: VIKING SHEET METAL  ,  28  FOUNDARY ST, S. EASTON, MA  02334,  Tel # 5082389400
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23-SP-704 TRANSTAMAR ROSELLE REPLACE WINDOWS 87 CONNIE LN $13,641.00 10/3/2023$154.00SP

Contractor: NEWPRO  JEFF CONNORS,  26  CEDAR STREET, WOBURN, MA  01801,  Tel # 4016011410

23-SP-705 RONDON GRACE INSULATION 4 RALPH MANN DR $6,000.00 10/3/2023$66.00SP

Contractor: NEEECO  ROMAIN STRECKER,  10  UPTON DRIVE, WILMINGTON, MA  01887,  Tel # 7813097540

23-SP-706 GLENNON MICHAEL INSULATION 250 STOUGHTON ST $3,231.00 10/3/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: NEEECO  ROMAIN STRECKER,  10  UPTON DRIVE, WILMINGTON, MA  01887,  Tel # 7813097540

23-SP-707 ANOROU JOVITA INSULATION 1414 CENTRAL ST $6,000.00 10/3/2023$66.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

23-SP-708 JEANTY RACHELLE INSULATION 140 PEARL ST $13,000.00 10/3/2023$143.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

23-SP-709 FABER ROBERT INSULATION 19 ROBIN CR $1,000.00 10/3/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

23-SP-710 MILLER SARA INSULATION 35 KINSLEY ST $8,000.00 10/3/2023$88.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

23-SP-711 HORAN OIL SBA PROPERTIES REMOVE ANTENNAS 125 SIMPSON ST $11,500.00 10/5/2023$180.00SP

Contractor: SBA NETWORK SERVICES  RICHARD AIKEN,  117  PRECOURT STREET, BIDDEFORD, ME  04005,  Tel # 6178031912

23-SP-712 SMITH CATHERINE SOLAR 280 SUMNER ST $14,850.00 10/5/2023$165.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-713 SANCHEZ ANGEL SOLAR 202 BAY RD $16,038.00 10/5/2023$187.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-714 LORMIL FRANTZ SOLAR 10 ELGIN ST $18,700.00 10/5/2023$209.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-715 HERMENEGILDO MAIRA SOLAR 51 BRICKEL RD $61,443.00 10/5/2023$715.00SP

Contractor: SUMMIT ENERGY  JUSTIN KROGUE,  15  BERKSHIRE ROAD, MANSFIELD, MA  02048,  Tel # 3392017769

23-SP-716 KHUU HELEN SOLAR 14 WOODBINE RD $20,360.00 10/5/2023$231.00SP

Contractor: SUNPOWER  GARRETT BOILARD,  100  SOUTH STREET 100B, HOPKINGTON, MA  01748,  Tel # 9088949679

23-SP-717 RODMAN TOM REROOF 56 BRADFORD ST $8,000.00 10/5/2023$88.00SP

Contractor: BJ SULLIVAN INC  BRIAN SULLIVAN,  93  HART STREET, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 5088245314
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23-SP-718 CUTLER THOMAS REROOF 991 WEST ST $26,000.00 10/5/2023$286.00SP

Contractor: GLOBAL HOME EXTERIORS  FREDY JARAMILLO,  60  DUVAL ROAD, SUTTON, MA  01590,  Tel # 5082697860

23-SP-719 LAVAUD FRANK WINDOWS 22 FAXON ST $3,314.00 10/5/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: HOME DEPOT  DENNIS QUINTAO,  4  SHADOWBROOK LANE, MILFORD, MA  01757,  Tel # 7747127112

23-SP-720 FENELON JOLENE SOLAR 73 HOLBROOK AV $9,900.00 10/5/2023$110.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-721 PATEL SHAILESH SOLAR 39 HANA DR $15,147.00 10/5/2023$176.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-722 IZCHAKI OFER SOLAR 40 DRINKWATER AV $24,057.00 10/5/2023$275.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-723 URIO LUIZ SOLAR 49 LEWIS RD $8,019.00 10/5/2023$99.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-724 RIVAS CARLOS SOLAR 38 COMMERCIAL ST $24,057.00 10/5/2023$275.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-725 MARTIN JOHN SOLAR 66 WOODBINE RD $21,776.00 10/5/2023$242.00SP

Contractor: FREEDOM FOREVER  DANIEL RUBIN,  135  ROBERT TREAT PAINE DRIVE, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 7743205539

23-SP-726 FUREY DAVID REROOF 399 PEARL ST $39,000.00 10/16/2023$429.00SP

Contractor: TRUE BROTHER INC  JEFFERSON ROMANO,  75  POND STREET, SWANSEA, MA  02777,  Tel # 5087381713

23-SP-727 WEINSTEIN STEPHANIE REPLACE WINDOWS 320 ERIN RD $11,861.00 10/16/2023$132.00SP

Contractor: ARROWSMITH  DAVID,  20  WAYSIDE LANE, CANTON, MA  02021,  Tel # 6173191225

23-SP-728 NAPLES JENNIFER REPLACE WINDOWS 1354 CENTRAL ST $875.00 10/16/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: FORGE CO  TODD PASQUALINO,  66  ROWE STREET, NEWTON, MA  02466,  Tel # 5089224648

23-SP-729 SPRAGUE WILLIAM INSULATION 16 DEAN RD $2,095.00 10/16/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: ELITE ENERGY SERVICES  STEVEN HEBERT,  88  ARCH STREET 3, FALL RIVER, MA  02724,  Tel # 5085670065

23-SP-730 AMARAL JOE INSULATION 340 PROSPECT ST $1,170.00 10/16/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: BRUIN CORP  BRIAN OLSEN,  479  MOUNT HOPE STREET, NORTH ATTLEBORO, MA  02760,  Tel # 5086958222

23-SP-731 FOLEY DENNIS INSULATION 38 LAKEWOOD DR $7,700.00 10/16/2023$88.00SP

Contractor: MCMAHON AND SON  MICHAEL MCMAHON,  2  FULLER STREET, CARVER, MA  02330,  Tel # 7818311234
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23-SP-732 BTC III CAMPANELL REROOF 180 CAMPANELLI PARK $205,100.00 10/16/2023$3,090.00SP

Contractor: NORTHSTAR CONSTRUCTION  THOMAS ROCHE,  200  MOUNT LAUREL STREET, SHIRLEY, MA  01464,  Tel # 9784250001

23-SP-733 BOBBITT SCOT REROOF 196 CANTON ST $1,500.00 10/16/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: BOBBITT  SCOT,  196  CANTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 5089580460

23-SP-734 FELIX EDMOND REROOF 95 GOLDEN RD $6,500.00 10/16/2023$77.00SP

Contractor: CATENA COMPANY  KAYQUE RODRIGUES,  71  WRIGHT AVE, MEDFORD, MA  02155,  Tel # 6173887788

23-SP-735 MULLEN WILLIAM REROOF 12 ROGERS DR $11,275.00 10/16/2023$132.00SP

Contractor: HALLMARK HOMES  DAVID TOMOLILLO,  77  ALEXANDER ROAD 14, BILLERICA, MA  01821,  Tel # 7815393208

23-SP-736 DOS SANTOS SANDRO WINDOWS AND DOORS 160 CHASE RUN $5,000.00 10/16/2023$55.00SP

Contractor: DOS SANTOS  SANDRO,  160  CHASE RUN, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7819105775

23-SP-737 OBRIAN DAWN WINDOWS AND SIDING 53 PAUL DAVID WY $84,800.00 10/16/2023$935.00SP

Contractor: RODRIGUES  CARLOS,  117  PLEASANT STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7815897012

23-SP-738 SHIELD BARRY HVAC 65 WARREN AV $12,500.00 10/16/2023$143.00SP

Contractor: THANH MECHANICAL  ,  28  OAK STREET, BROCKTON, MA  02301,  Tel # 7816009262

23-SP-739 DOLAN TIM VINYL, WINDOWS, DOOR 103 ELM ST $60,950.00 10/16/2023$671.00SP

Contractor: JAG REMODELING  JOSEPH GARCIA,  1128  WEST STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7817069636

23-SP-740 ALEXANDER RONALD REPLACE WINDOWS 12 CAMELOT CT $18,316.00 10/16/2023$209.00SP

Contractor: WINDOW WORLD  MANNY VASCONCELOS,  74  HOYT AVE, LOWELL, MA  01852,  Tel # 7819324805

23-SP-741 SHIEH STEPHEN EXTERIOR DOOR 297 CHEMUNG ST $4,950.00 10/16/2023$55.00SP

Contractor: BRUIN REMODELING  WILLIAM DORION,  77  HOLLY LANE, HOLLISTON, MA  01746,  Tel # 5088818200

23-SP-742 FERNANDES SUSAN SOLAR 90 E VANSTON RD $17,513.00 10/16/2023$198.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-743 LEGRAND RODNEL SOLAR 100 CLAPP ST $15,996.00 10/16/2023$176.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-744 ROBINSON ALFRED SOLAR 79 EDWARD KELLEHE $39,185.00 10/16/2023$440.00SP

Contractor: BRIGHT PLANET SOLAR  STEELE HUDSON,  1451  GRAFTON STREET, WORCESTER, MA  01604,  Tel # 4134355356

23-SP-745 CAMILO WESLEY SOLAR 99 CHEMUNG ST $10,669.00 10/16/2023$121.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881
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23-SP-746 SERPA MARIA SOLAR 56 KELSEY DR $12,690.00 10/16/2023$143.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-747 RECCA JOSEPH REROOF 11 BAYWOOD AV $12,500.00 10/18/2023$143.00SP

Contractor: ROBERT ROOFING  CHRIS DONOVAN,  82  MAIN STREET, NORFOLK, MA  02056,  Tel # 8572478709

23-SP-748 FEDORWICH WILLIAM REROOF 78 SOUTH ST $9,500.00 10/18/2023$110.00SP

Contractor: EASTON ROOFING  CHRIS FITZSIMONS,  28  BLACK BROOK ROAD, EASTON, MA  02356,  Tel # 6177564429

23-SP-749 POMBO JOSE REPLACE WINDOW 20 ROGERS DR $3,636.00 10/18/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: HOME DEPOT  PAUL DOWNING,  49  DENNIS STREET, ATTLEBORO, MA  02703,  Tel # 5088318949

23-SP-750 WERMERS FLORENCE INSULATION 228 ISLAND ST $5,509.00 10/18/2023$66.00SP

Contractor: BOSTON INSULATION  SOKOL KOSOVA,  122  RUSTIC DRIVE, WEYMOUTH, MA  02190,  Tel # 8574130600

23-SP-751 ROUX DENNIS INSULATION 18 LILLIAN RD $6,500.00 10/18/2023$77.00SP

Contractor: CLEARESULT  JAMES MANDEVILLE,  52  MURRAY HILL ROAD, ROSLINDALE, MA  02131,  Tel # 6173252991

23-SP-752 JACINTO BRANDON INSULATION 35 LORRAINE DR $7,000.00 10/18/2023$77.00SP

Contractor: NEEECO  ROMAIN STRECKER,  10  UPTON DRIVE, WILMINGTON, MA  01887,  Tel # 7813097540

23-SP-753 CERASO SHEILA INSULATION 51 RICHARD RD $5,000.00 10/18/2023$55.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

23-SP-754 ANDERSON ROBERT INSULATION 397 WEST ST $5,000.00 10/18/2023$55.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

23-SP-755 RODRIGUES ALDINA INSULATION 137 CAREY CR $5,000.00 10/18/2023$55.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

23-SP-756 MANCHESTER PAUL REPLACE WINDOWS 56 POLILLIO AV $7,951.00 10/18/2023$88.00SP

Contractor: WINDOW NATION  BRANDON BOYLE,  575  UNIVERSITY AVE, NORWOOD, MA  02062,  Tel # 4015361726

23-SP-757 STONE TIMOTHY REPLACE SKYLIGHT 30 MICHAEL LN $3,400.00 10/18/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

23-SP-758 KIMBALL DIANE REROOF 10 ROBIN CR $7,000.00 10/18/2023$77.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

23-SP-759 RUSSELL DEE REROOF AND SKYLIGHT 56 INDEPENDENCE A $11,200.00 10/18/2023$132.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420
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23-SP-760 LINDEN BRUCE EXTERIOR DOOR 32 LAURA LN $1,395.00 10/18/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: HOMERUN HANDYMAN  JAMES REARDON,  550  LIBERTY STREET 1, BRAINTREE, MA  02184,  Tel # 7812645912

23-SP-761 WRIGHT DEBORAH EXTERIOR DOOR 89 GREENBROOK DR $1,200.00 10/18/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: BRADLEY  THOMAS,  11  ELM STREET, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 5088139224

23-SP-762 STOUGHTON WATE HEATER 1857 TURNPIKE ST $3,973.00 10/20/2023SP

Contractor: AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE CONTROLS  ,  95  CONNECTICTUT STREET, CRANSTON, RI  02920,  Tel # 4012655050

23-SP-763 VOGT CORY REROOF 1378 WASHINGTON ST $12,200.00 10/20/2023$143.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

23-SP-764 PIMENTEL HELENA REROOF 78 FREEMAN ST $11,500.00 10/20/2023$132.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

23-SP-765 DEERFIELD CORPO REROOF 378 PAGE ST $370,680.00 10/20/2023$5,565.00SP

Contractor: NEW CENTURY ROOFING  KEVIN WILLWERTH,  70  BROADWAY 35, N. ATTLEBORO, MA  02760,  Tel # 5088386678

23-SP-766 UNDELOFF KATHY INSULATION 281 PINE ST $1,167.00 10/20/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: MCEACHERN INSULATION  PATRICK MCEACHERN,  44  HELEN ROAD, BRAINTREE, MA  02184,  Tel # 7818496146

23-SP-767 LOVEGOOD CHRISTINE REPLACE WINDOWS 30 CAMELOT CT $19,810.00 10/20/2023$220.00SP

Contractor: WINDOW WORLD  MANNY VASCONCELOS,  74  HOYT STREET, LOWELL, MA  01852,  Tel # 7819324803

23-SP-768 RATCLIFF LAURA SOLAR 89 BROCK ST $9,898.00 10/20/2023$110.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-769 RODRIGUES IDALINA SOLAR 146 PARK ST $21,320.00 10/20/2023$242.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-770 CARDOSO KENNETH SOLAR 70 HOLBROOK AV $27,411.00 10/20/2023$308.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-771 DEBURGO DEOLINDA SOLAR 26 THOMAS ST $17,512.00 10/20/2023$198.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-772 MENGUAL MARIELLE SIDING AND DOORS 74 WEST ST $12,503.00 10/20/2023$143.00SP

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON  SCOTT DAUGHMAN,  105  BUTTONBALL LANE, GLASTONBURY, CT  06033,  Tel # 8609524112

23-SP-773 UNITED RESTORATI HVAC 72 SOUTHWORTH CT $25,000.00 10/20/2023$275.00SP

Contractor: KRIS JOHNSON ELECTRICAL  ,  13  MICHAEL LANE, HINGHAM, MA  02018,  Tel # 7812175229
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23-SP-774 CURTIN JAMES INSULATION 10 PORTER ST $23,370.00 10/20/2023$360.00SP

Contractor: CYPRESS LLC  MARK GARUTI,  20  OAK ROAD, MILTON, MA  02186,  Tel # 6179225666

23-SP-775 NELSON CURTIS REPLACE WINDOWS 44 MARY`S WY $20,491.00 10/26/2023$231.00SP

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON  JAMIE MORIN,  54  NOTTINGHAM ROAD, RAYMOND, NH  03077,  Tel # 5083512277

23-SP-776 FARIA JACK REPLACE WINDOWS 211 SCHOOL ST $10,000.00 10/26/2023$110.00SP

Contractor: RODRIGUES  CARLOS,  117  PLEASANT STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7815897012

23-SP-778 PEREIRA MURILO INSULATION 809 CENTRAL ST $5,000.00 10/26/2023$55.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

23-SP-779 WRIGHT DENNY INSULATION 112 GOLDEN RD $2,000.00 10/26/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: NEEECO  ROMAIN STRECKER,  10  UPTON DRIVE, WILMINGTON, MA  01887,  Tel # 7813097540

23-SP-780 PAROLIN RICHARD INSULATION 7 GLEN ECHO BV $2,000.00 10/26/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

23-SP-781 KHALIL RACHEL INSULATION 143 CAREY CR $4,000.00 10/26/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

23-SP-782 TEPPER ANDREW REROOF 725 PARK ST $3,300.00 10/26/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: PORTANOVA ROOFING  KENNETH PORTANOVA,  110  KING AVE, WEYMOUTH, MA  02188,  Tel # 6173315815

23-SP-783 TESSA JUIOR REROOF 17 PINE TREE RD $9,000.00 10/26/2023$99.00SP

Contractor: JMG ROOFING  SHAWN FARGHER,  1938  WASHINGTON STREET, NEWTON, MA  02460,  Tel # 7819644061

23-SP-784 GREEN MARILYN REROOF 37 FIORELLO RD $13,529.00 10/26/2023$154.00SP

Contractor: ARPINO ENTERPRISES  TANNER HAMBY,  9  PRAIRE ROAD, CHELMSFORD, MA  01824,  Tel # 5084413161

23-SP-785 BURGER KING REROOF 1333 PARK ST $77,925.00 10/26/2023$1,170.00SP

Contractor: NATIONS ROOF OF NE  BRIAN TARTAGLIONE,  6  RUSSELL ROND ROAD, KINGSTON, MA  02364,  Tel # 6177191397

23-SP-786 ABRAMOWITZ HARVEY REPLACE DOOR 92 KIM TR $16,660.00 10/26/2023$187.00SP

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON  JAIME MORIN,  54  NOTTINGHAM ROAD, RAYMOND, NH  03077,  Tel # 5083512277

23-SP-787 WHITE JASON HVAC 159 ESTEN RD $7,000.00 10/26/2023$77.00SP

Contractor: WHITE  JASON,  159  ESTEN ROAD, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7814924229

23-SP-788 SCHUMACHER ERICH SOLAR 133 PERRY ST $5,330.00 10/26/2023$66.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881
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23-SP-789 LESPINASSE MARIE SOLAR 95 CURTIS AV $6,853.00 10/26/2023$77.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-790 GERVAIS JOSEPH SOLAR 412 SCHOOL ST $12,183.00 10/26/2023$143.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-791 CURRAN SEAN HVAC 299 SEAVER ST $40,000.00 10/26/2023$440.00SP

Contractor: ADDARIO INC  ,  2  GILL STREET SUITE J, WOBURN, MA  01801,  Tel # 8772332746

$26,031.00Special Purpose: 90 $1,988,953.00

$47,091.00 $3,753,177.00Total Permits : 112
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